Certified List Of Candidates

ATWATER VILLAGE NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (AVNC)

North Atwater Representative
Ballot Name
MIKE JAMES
MARTIN YUTAN
SANDRA MARTINEZ ROE
GRACE SANTILLANO
JIM MULLER

LOREN SEGAL

Central Atwater Representative
Ballot Name
WILL LENTZ
CHRIS SADLER
ANTHONY FORESTER

LAURA SCHWARTZ

South Atwater Representative
Ballot Name
SUNIL RAMPERSAD
GILBERT BERRIOZABAL
BRENT PRITCHETT

HEATHER FINK
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6 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
2/6/2025
1/13/2025
12/30/2024
2/13/2025
2/12/2025

2/11/2025

4 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
1/24/2025
1/14/2025
2/12/2025

1/6/2025

7 Certified Candidate(s)
Certified Date
2/18/2025
12/27/2024
2/12/2025

1/28/2025



Ballot Name
DANIEL LEON
DANIELLE BOND

ANNA MAGNUSON

Business Representative

Ballot Name

Community Group/Non-Profit Representative

Ballot Name

Faith-Based Organizations Representative

Ballot Name

Education Representative

Ballot Name

At-Large Representative

Ballot Name

LISA MARINACCIO
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Certified Date
2/20/2025
1/8/2025

2/14/2025

Certified Date

Certified Date

Certified Date

Certified Date

Certified Date

1/16/2025

0 Certified Candidate(s)

0 Certified Candidate(s)

0 Certified Candidate(s)

0 Certified Candidate(s)

1 Certified Candidate(s)



