### Certified List Of Candidates

# ATWATER VILLAGE NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (AVNC)

Created 02/24/25, 12:25PM

# North Atwater Representative

6 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
MIKE JAMES	2/6/2025
MARTÍN YUTAN	1/13/2025
SANDRA MARTINEZ ROE	12/30/2024
GRACE SANTILLANO	2/13/2025
JIM MULLER	2/12/2025
LOREN SEGAL	2/11/2025

# Central Atwater Representative

4 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
WILL LENTZ	1/24/2025
CHRIS SADLER	1/14/2025
ANTHONY FORESTER	2/12/2025
LAURA SCHWARTZ	1/6/2025

# South Atwater Representative

7 Certified Candidate(s)

Ballot Name	Certified Date
SUNIL RAMPERSAD	2/18/2025
GILBERT BERRIOZABAL	12/27/2024
BRENT PRITCHETT	2/12/2025
HEATHER FINK	1/28/2025

Ballot Name	Certified Date
DANIEL LEON	2/20/2025
DANIELLE BOND	1/8/2025
ANNA MAGNUSON	2/14/2025
Business Representative	0 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name	Certified Date
Community Group/Non-Profit Representative	0 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name	Certified Date
Faith-Based Organizations Representative	0 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name	Certified Date
Education Representative	0 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name	Certified Date
At-Large Representative	1 Certified Candidate(s)
Ballot Name	Certified Date
LISA MARINACCIO	1/16/2025